
July 31, 2023

League Games Played 17

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #3 Harper Properties 9 6 2 240 192 0.629

2 #2 Impax Health 8 7 2 205 186 0.571 1.0

Kesner, Tim 0.864 3 #4 Dugout Deli 9 8 180 208 0.529 1.0

Toder, Howard 0.806 4 #1 Overhead Doors 5 10 2 177 216 0.394 4.0

Mar, Al 0.739

Terry , J . C. 0.735

Vargas, Dennis 0.733

Horton, Jerry 0.700

Caldeira, Jules 0.679

Blote, Michael 0.672

Gilmore, Bruce 0.660 Team Batting Average

Mahinay, Louie 0.633 Team #3 Harper Properties 0.603

Team #1 Overhead Doors 0.574

Kesner, Tim 1.288 Team #4 Impax Health 0.571 Kesner, Tim 5

Mahinay, Louie 1.067 Team #2 Dugout Deli 0.554 Mahinay, Louie 4

Caldeira, Jules 1.054 Toder, Howard 4

Toder, Howard 1.048 Nakahara, Craig 3

Mar, Al 1.043 Caldeira, Jules 3

Horton, Jerry 1.000 7 Players at 2

Terry , J . C. 0.939 Team Slugging Average

Gilmore, Bruce 0.860 Team #3 Harper Properties 0.755

Blote, Michael 0.845 Team #4 Impax Health 0.696

Cassella, Peter 0.807 Team #1 Overhead Doors 0.680

Team #2 Dugout Deli 0.664 Triples
Kesner, Tim 39 Kesner, Tim 5

Gilmore, Bruce 35 Mahinay, Louie 4

Caldeira, Jules 33 Toder, Howard 4

Nakahara, Craig 30 Nakahara, Craig 3

Garcia, George 30 Caldeira, Jules 3

Toder, Howard 28 7 Players at 2

Cassella, Peter 25 Name

Horton, Jerry 24

Mahinay, Louie 23

Blote, Michael 22

Doubles
Kesner, Tim 51 Horton, Jerry 10

Toder, Howard 50 Kesner, Tim 9

Blote, Michael 39 Name Caldeira, Jules 9

Caldeira, Jules 38 Blote, Michael 8

Mahinay, Louie 38 Toder, Howard 7

Cassella, Peter 36 Garcia, George 7

Terry , J . C. 36 7 Players at 6

Horton, Jerry 35

Mar, Al 34

3 Players at 33 on a minimum of 47

Grand Slammer (~)

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances

Date

Hits

League7 Standing 2023
Monday Morning, Howe Park,   11:00 a.m.

Individual League Leaders Individual League Leaders

Batting Average* Home Runs*

Team Leaders

In the Park Home Runs

R B I ' s

Slugging Average*

Cycle Man  (^)

Date



League 7 Monday Morning, Howe Park 11:00 a.m..

Games Played 17 17 17 17
Date

W L T

Team 

#1 opp

Other 

Team W L T

Team 

#2 opp

Other 

Team W L T

Team 

#3 opp

Other 

Team W L T

Team 

#4 opp

Other 

Team

March 27, 2003   1  7 12 2 1    12 7 1   1  13 14 4 1    14 13 3

April 3, 2023   1  9 12 3 1    6 4 4 1    12 9 1   1  4 6 2

April 10, 2023   1  14 15 4   1  8 14 3 1    14 8 2 1    15 14 1

April 17, 2023 1    16 15 2   1  15 16 1 1    22 8 4   1  8 22 3

April 24, 2023 1    13 7 3   1  8 10 4   1  7 13 1 1    10 8 2

May 1, 2023   1  5 9 4 1    12 11 3   1  11 12 2 1    9 5 1

May 8, 2023 1    17 12 2   1  12 17 1 1    19 7 4   1  7 19 3

May 15, 2023     1 11 11 3 1    13 5 4     1 11 11 1   1  5 13 2

May 22, 2023   1  4 15 4   1  10 20 3 1    20 10 2 1    15 4 1

June 5, 2023   1  2 15 2 1    15 2 1 1    17 8 4   1  8 17 3

June 12, 2023   1  5 17 3   1  10 12 4 1    17 5 1 1    12 10 2

June 19, 2023   1  18 19 4     1 19 19 3     1 19 19 2 1    19 18 1

June 26, 2023   1  7 18 2 1    18 7 1 1    13 9 4   1  9 13 3

July 10, 2023   1  14 15 3 1    7 3 4 1    15 14 1   1  3 7 2

July 17, 2023 1    12 9 4 1    16 12 3   1  12 16 2   1  9 12 1

July 24, 2023     1 10 10 2     1 10 10 1   1  13 16 4 1    16 13 3

July 31, 2023 1    13 5 3   1  14 17 4   1  5 13 1 1    17 14 2

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

6/20/2022

Forfeit Games

Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T

5 10 2 177 216 8 7 2 205 186 9 6 2 240 192 9 8 0 180 208

              

17 17 17 17

Overhead Doors Impax Health Harper Properties Dugout Deli



League 7 Monday Morning, Howe Park  11:00 a.m..
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average

1 #3 Harper Properties 9 6 2 240 192 0.629 0.603 0.755
Overhead Doors 2 #2 Impax Health 8 7 2 205 186 0.571 1.0 0.571 0.696

3 #4 Dugout Deli 9 8 180 208 0.529 1.0 0.554 0.664
As Of 4 #1 Overhead Doors 5 10 2 177 216 0.394 4.0 0.574 0.680
Date

31-Jul-2023

    

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC

# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

Bristol, Davel (MGR) 7 14 45 19 15 4 18 1 9 0.422 0.511 46 8 Date W L T Score Score Team #

Caitlin, Rallph 13 17 45 18 17 1 18 2 14 0.400 0.422 47 9 03/27/03   1  7 12 2

Enfield, Jerry 5 11 33 19 19 12 3 6 0.576 0.576 36 2 04/03/23   1  9 12 3

Gier, Terry 16 14 45 27 23 4 16 1 18 0.600 0.689 46 2 04/10/23   1  14 15 4

Guzman, John 8 10 26 16 14 2 7 2 5 0.615 0.692 28 3 04/17/23 1    16 15 2

Kelly, Dennis 12 14 41 17 17 15 2 9 0.415 0.415 43 9 04/24/23 1    13 7 3

Lieberman, Steve 10 13 37 26 25 1 9 1 1 17 0.703 0.730 39 2 05/01/23   1  5 9 4

Najima, Doug 14 13 40 23 20 2 1 15 3 8 0.575 0.675 43 2 05/08/23 1    17 12 2

Nakahara, Craig 2 13 39 29 14 5 3 7 6 4 30 0.744 1.564 43 4 05/15/23     1 11 11 3

Nakao, Don 1 16 47 29 25 4 15 2 13 0.617 0.702 49 3 05/22/23   1  4 15 4

Niklas, August 6 16 53 31 25 6 13 1 10 0.585 0.698 54 9 06/05/23   1  2 15 2

Tajbl, Dan 3 17 53 29 28 1 17 2 1 10 0.547 0.566 56 7 06/12/23   1  5 17 3

Vargas, Dennis 18 16 45 33 32 1 11 2 1 13 0.733 0.756 48 1 06/19/23   1  18 19 4

Soper, Bill 11 14 38 19 18 1 16 4 12 0.500 0.526 42 3 06/26/23   1  7 18 2

Name    07/10/23   1  14 15 3

Name    07/17/23 1    12 9 4

Name    07/24/23     1 10 10 2

Name    07/31/23 1    13 5 3

     

0.574 0.680      
Substitutes      

Ray Mendonsa 1 4 4 4 1 1.000 1.000 4      

David Charlebois 1 4 2 2 2 0.500 0.500 4      

Deanna Sesso 1 3 3 3 2 1.000 1.000 3      
Clay Compton 1 2 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 3 1

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    W L T
Name    5 10 2 177 216

~ Grand Slammer
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League 7 Monday Morning, Howe Park 11:00 a.m..
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average

1 #3 Harper Properties 9 6 2 240 192 0.629 0.603 0.755
Impax Health 2 #2 Impax Health 8 7 2 205 186 0.571 1.0 0.571 0.696

3 #4 Dugout Deli 9 8 180 208 0.529 1.0 0.554 0.664
As Of 4 #1 Overhead Doors 5 10 2 177 216 0.394 4.0 0.574 0.680
Date

31-Jul-2023

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC

# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

Sansone, Tom (MGR) 10 16 43 26 26 10 4 9 0.605 0.605 47 7 Date W L T Score Score Team #

Barnes, Russell 6 11 36 13 13 11 6 0.361 0.361 36 12 03/27/03 1    12 7 1

Gilmore, Bruce 13 16 50 33 25 6 2 13 1 4 35 0.660 0.860 55 4 04/03/23 1    6 4 4

Glass , Jim 15 14 41 15 14 1 20 3 9 0.366 0.390 44 6 04/10/23   1  8 14 3

Hoffman, Jim 9 9 25 11 9 2 12 1 11 0.440 0.520 26 2 04/17/23   1  15 16 1

Horton, Jerry 1 16 50 35 23 10 1 1 12 2 2 24 0.700 1.000 54 3 04/24/23   1  8 10 4

Huey, Stan 2 16 54 33 27 4 2 15 2 11 0.611 0.759 56 6 05/01/23 1    12 11 3

Mar, Al 7 13 46 34 27 3 1 3 9 2 17 0.739 1.043 48 3 05/08/23   1  12 17 1

McMahon, William 8 13 40 22 19 3 13 13 0.550 0.625 40 5 05/15/23 1    13 5 4

Moran, William 12 16 54 32 25 6 1 17 1 20 0.593 0.741 55 5 05/22/23   1  10 20 3

Roncelli, Dan 3 16 42 17 17 17 3 4 0.405 0.405 45 8 06/05/23 1    15 2 1

Terry , J . C. 18 15 49 36 28 6 2 9 21 0.735 0.939 49 4 06/12/23   1  10 12 4

Wangan, Bret 14 12 36 19 19 13 1 14 0.528 0.528 37 4 06/19/23     1 19 19 3

Tyler, Toby 16 15 43 27 24 3 13 2 1 7 0.628 0.698 46 3 06/26/23 1    18 7 1

Manwiller,  Larry 17 2 6 2 2 3 0.333 0.333 6 1 07/10/23 1    7 3 4

Terry, Dave 5 3 9 8 5 2 1 1 3 0.889 1.333 9 07/17/23 1    16 12 3

Name    07/24/23     1 10 10 1

Name    07/31/23   1  14 17 4

     

0.571 0.696      

Substitutes      

Vasquez, Jessie 1 3 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      

Clay Compton 15 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3      

Name         

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    W L T

Name    8 7 2 205 186
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League7 Monday Morning, Howe Park  11:00 a.m..
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average

1 #3 Harper Properties 9 6 2 240 192 0.629 0.603 0.755
Harper Properties 2 #2 Impax Health 8 7 2 205 186 0.571 1.0 0.571 0.696

3 #4 Dugout Deli 9 8 180 208 0.529 1.0 0.554 0.664
As Of 4 #1 Overhead Doors 5 10 2 177 216 0.394 4.0 0.574 0.680
Date

31-Jul-23

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC

# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

Sherman, Ted (MGR) 12 16 48 24 22 2 16 9 0.500 0.542 48 8 Date W L T Score Score Team #

Bull, Steve 11 4 14 10 8 1 1 3 5 0.714 1.000 14 1 03/27/03   1  13 14 4

Casebeer ,Russell 15 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 1 04/03/23 1    12 9 1

Enos, Bill 5 11 34 22 22 8 1 14 0.647 0.647 35 4 04/10/23 1    14 8 2

Evans, M.R. 16 12 38 16 12 2 1 1 17 6 0.421 0.605 38 5 04/17/23 1    22 8 4

Kesner, Tim 9 17 59 51 35 9 5 2 6 1 1 39 0.864 1.288 61 2 04/24/23   1  7 13 1

Mahinay, Louie 3 16 60 38 24 6 4 4 20 23 0.633 1.067 60 2 05/01/23   1  11 12 2

Martin, Robert 19 14 40 19 16 3 14 2 10 0.475 0.550 42 7 05/08/23 1    19 7 4

Mejia, Stephen 6 13 41 27 22 4 1 13 1 13 0.659 0.805 42 1 05/15/23     1 11 11 1

Nevis, Jerry 13 15 41 15 15 20 3 5 0.366 0.366 44 6 05/22/23 1    20 10 2

Newcross, Frank 8 13 41 22 16 6 14 1 10 0.537 0.683 42 5 06/05/23 1    17 8 4

Stebbins, Charlie 14 14 39 29 27 2 5 3 2 13 0.744 0.795 44 5 06/12/23 1    17 5 1

Toder, Howard 7 17 62 50 39 7 4 10 2 28 0.806 1.048 64 2 06/19/23     1 19 19 2

Shank, Don 17 1 3 1 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3 1 06/26/23 1    13 9 4

Garcia, George 4 11 38 32 24 7 1 4 2 30 0.842 1.105 40 2 07/10/23 1    15 14 1

Ray Mendonsa 11 11 37 22 19 2 1 10 1 12 0.595 0.703 38 5 07/17/23   1  12 16 2

Taylor, Dave 18 11 36 22 16 5 1 12 2 18 0.611 0.806 38 2 07/24/23   1  13 16 4

Name    07/31/23   1  5 13 1

     

0.603 0.755      

Substitutes      

Mendonsa, Ray 2 6 4 4 2 1 0.667 0.667 6      

Garcia, George 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      

Caroline Saenz 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 1      

Bob Tuttle 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 1

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    W L T

Name    9 6 2 240 192
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League 7 Monday Morning, Howe Park 11:00 a.m..
Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average

1 #3 Harper Properties 9 6 2 240 192 0.629 0.603 0.755
Dugout Deli 2 #2 Impax Health 8 7 2 205 186 0.571 1.0 0.571 0.696

3 #4 Dugout Deli 9 8 180 208 0.529 1.0 0.554 0.664
As Of 4 #1 Overhead Doors 5 10 2 177 216 0.394 4.0 0.574 0.680
Date

31-Jul-23

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC

# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

Smartt, Trudy (MGR)    Date W L T Score Score Team #

Aufill, Alan 14 15 44 21 20 1 22 1 6 0.477 0.500 45 1 03/27/03 1    14 13 3

Bates, Patrick 2 11 36 19 16 3 9 14 0.528 0.611 36 8 04/03/23   1  4 6 2

Blote, Michael 12 17 58 39 30 8 1 14 2 1 22 0.672 0.845 61 5 04/10/23 1    15 14 1

Brown, Ellery 3 17 55 25 20 5 22 3 1 12 0.455 0.545 59 8 04/17/23   1  8 22 3

Caldeira, Jules 11 17 56 38 24 9 3 2 13 2 1 33 0.679 1.054 59 5 04/24/23 1    10 8 2

Cassella, Peter 13 17 57 36 28 6 2 11 3 25 0.632 0.807 60 10 05/01/23 1    9 5 1

Dilauro, Nick 5 12 37 23 21 2 10 2 1 13 0.622 0.730 40 4 05/08/23   1  7 19 3

Dillon, Robert 10 17 46 21 19 2 15 2 6 0.457 0.500 48 10 05/15/23   1  5 13 2

Greeley, Bob 4 17 52 26 24 2 19 5 17 0.500 0.577 57 7 05/22/23 1    15 4 1

Morrison, Patrick 9 14 48 27 23 2 2 15 3 1 3 0.563 0.688 52 6 06/05/23   1  8 17 3

Sexton, Shirley 1 16 46 21 19 2 18 1 11 0.457 0.500 47 7 06/12/23 1    12 10 2

Holcomb, Curtis 15 6 14 6 6 5 2 2 0.429 0.429 16 3 06/19/23 1    19 18 1

Basich, Mike 8 14 43 21 20 1 17 2 5 0.488 0.512 45 5 06/26/23   1  9 13 3

Franco, Manny 20 7 25 20 15 5 4 10 0.800 1.000 25 1 07/10/23   1  3 7 2

Name    07/17/23   1  9 12 1

Name    07/24/23 1    16 13 3

Name    07/31/23 1    17 14 2

     

0.554 0.664      

Substitutes      

Garcia, George 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3      

Bob Tuttle 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3      

Name         

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    

Name    W L T

Name    9 8 180 208
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2023 League 7 Individual Stats as of

# At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate

GmsBat HR Avg Avg App

Aufill, Alan 15 44 21 20 1 1 22 6 0.477 0.500 45 Dugout Deli

Barnes, Russell 11 36 13 13 11 6 0.361 0.361 36 Impax Health

Basich, Mike 14 43 21 20 1 2 17 5 0.488 0.512 45 Dugout Deli

Bates, Patrick 11 36 19 16 3 9 14 0.528 0.611 36 Dugout Deli

Blote, Michael 17 58 39 30 8 1 2 14 22 0.672 0.845 61 Dugout Deli

Bristol, Davel (MGR) 14 45 19 15 4 1 18 9 0.422 0.511 46 Overhead Doors

Brown, Ellery 17 55 25 20 5 3 22 12 0.455 0.545 59 Dugout Deli

Bull, Steve 4 14 10 8 1 1 3 5 0.714 1.000 14 Harper Properties

Caitlin, Rallph 17 45 18 17 1 2 18 14 0.400 0.422 47 Overhead Doors

Caldeira, Jules 17 56 38 24 9 3 2 2 13 33 0.679 1.054 59 Dugout Deli

Casebeer ,Russell 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 Harper Properties

Cassella, Peter 17 57 36 28 6 2 3 11 25 0.632 0.807 60 Dugout Deli

Dilauro, Nick 12 37 23 21 2 2 10 13 0.622 0.730 40 Dugout Deli

Dillon, Robert 17 46 21 19 2 2 15 6 0.457 0.500 48 Dugout Deli

Enfield, Jerry 11 33 19 19 3 12 6 0.576 0.576 36 Overhead Doors

Enos, Bill 11 34 22 22 1 8 14 0.647 0.647 35 Harper Properties

Evans, M.R. 12 38 16 12 2 1 1 17 6 0.421 0.605 38 Harper Properties

Franco, Manny 7 25 20 15 5 4 10 0.800 1.000 25 Dugout Deli

Garcia, George 11 38 32 24 7 1 2 4 30 0.842 1.105 40 Harper Properties

Gier, Terry 14 45 27 23 4 1 16 18 0.600 0.689 46 Overhead Doors

Gilmore, Bruce 16 50 33 25 6 2 1 4 13 35 0.660 0.860 55 Impax Health

Glass , Jim 14 41 15 14 1 3 20 9 0.366 0.390 44 Impax Health

Greeley, Bob 17 52 26 24 2 5 19 17 0.500 0.577 57 Dugout Deli

Guzman, John 10 26 16 14 2 2 7 5 0.615 0.692 28 Overhead Doors

Hoffman, Jim 9 25 11 9 2 1 12 11 0.440 0.520 26 Impax Health

Holcomb, Curtis 6 14 6 6 2 5 2 0.429 0.429 16 Dugout Deli

Horton, Jerry 16 50 35 23 10 1 1 2 2 12 24 0.700 1.000 54 Impax Health

Huey, Stan 16 54 33 27 4 2 2 15 11 0.611 0.759 56 Impax Health

Kelly, Dennis 14 41 17 17 2 15 9 0.415 0.415 43 Overhead Doors

Kesner, Tim 17 59 51 35 9 5 2 1 1 6 39 0.864 1.288 61 Harper Properties

Lieberman, Steve 13 37 26 25 1 1 1 9 17 0.703 0.730 39 Overhead Doors

Mahinay, Louie 16 60 38 24 6 4 4 20 23 0.633 1.067 60 Harper Properties

Manwiller,  Larry 2 6 2 2 3 0.333 0.333 6 Impax Health

Mar, Al 13 46 34 27 3 1 3 2 9 17 0.739 1.043 48 Impax Health

Martin, Robert 14 40 19 16 3 2 14 10 0.475 0.550 42 Harper Properties

July 31, 2023



2023 League 7 Individual Stats as of

# At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate

GmsBat HR Avg Avg App

July 31, 2023

McMahon, William 13 40 22 19 3 13 13 0.550 0.625 40 Impax Health

Mejia, Stephen 13 41 27 22 4 1 1 13 13 0.659 0.805 42 Harper Properties

Moran, William 16 54 32 25 6 1 1 17 20 0.593 0.741 55 Impax Health

Morrison, Patrick 14 48 27 23 2 2 3 15 3 0.563 0.688 52 Dugout Deli

Najima, Doug 13 40 23 20 2 1 3 15 8 0.575 0.675 43 Overhead Doors

Nakahara, Craig 13 39 29 14 5 3 7 4 6 30 0.744 1.564 43 Overhead Doors

Nakao, Don 16 47 29 25 4 2 15 13 0.617 0.702 49 Overhead Doors

Nevis, Jerry 15 41 15 15 3 20 5 0.366 0.366 44 Harper Properties

Newcross, Frank 13 41 22 16 6 1 14 10 0.537 0.683 42 Harper Properties

Niklas, August 16 53 31 25 6 1 13 10 0.585 0.698 54 Overhead Doors

Ray Mendonsa 11 37 22 19 2 1 1 10 12 0.595 0.703 38 Harper Properties

Roncelli, Dan 16 42 17 17 3 17 4 0.405 0.405 45 Impax Health

Sansone, Tom (MGR) 16 43 26 26 4 10 9 0.605 0.605 47 Impax Health

Sexton, Shirley 16 46 21 19 2 1 18 11 0.457 0.500 47 Dugout Deli

Shank, Don 1 3 1 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3 Harper Properties

Sherman, Ted (MGR) 16 48 24 22 2 16 9 0.500 0.542 48 Harper Properties

Soper, Bill 14 38 19 18 1 4 16 12 0.574 0.680 Overhead Doors

Stebbins, Charlie 14 39 29 27 2 3 2 5 13 0.744 0.795 44 Harper Properties

Tajbl, Dan 17 53 29 28 1 2 1 17 10 0.547 0.566 56 Overhead Doors

Taylor, Dave 11 36 22 16 5 1 2 12 18 0.611 0.806 38 Harper Properties

Terry , J . C. 15 49 36 28 6 2 9 21 0.735 0.939 49 Impax Health

Terry, Dave 3 9 8 5 2 1 1 3 0.889 1.333 9 Impax Health

Toder, Howard 17 62 50 39 7 4 2 10 28 0.806 1.048 64 Harper Properties

Tyler, Toby 15 43 27 24 3 2 1 13 7 0.628 0.698 46 Impax Health

Vargas, Dennis 16 45 33 32 1 2 1 11 13 0.733 0.756 48 Overhead Doors

Wangan, Bret 12 36 19 19 1 13 14 0.528 0.528 37 Impax Health


